
CATERING MENU 

SMALL

$1 17
$104
$98
$1 17
$72
$104
$85

NO OUTSIDE FOOD OR BEVERAGE. . .THANK YOU!

SMALL

$125
$1 10

$220
$195
$189
$221
$137
$182
$150

$78
$85
$1 1 1
$1 1 1

$143
$150
$202
$202

$104
$104
$104

$195
$195
$195

House Salad
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Beet Salad

Eggplant Parmigiana Platter
Mediterranean Platter
Asian Platter
Quinoa Platter
Tray of French Fries
Fruit Platter
Crudite Platter

Gluten-Free Quiche Platter
 Mushroom/Onion & Cheese/Broccoli & Cheese/ 
Spinach & Cheese/Mixed Vegetable & Cheese

PLATTERS

WRAPS
Falafel
Tuna/Grilled Vegetable Wrap/Spanish Eggplant &Feta/
Avocado/Tomato Basil

SALADS

PASTA

Baked Ziti
Primavera
Vegetable Lasagna

PIZZAS

Classic 
Margherita 
Funghi 
Primavera 
Eggplant 
Blanca 
Sicilian 

KOSHER
LARGE

$240
$200

MEDIUM LARGE
SERVES 8-10 SERVES 12-15 SERVES 18  -20

$143
$1 17

SMALL
SERVES 8-10

LARGE
SERVES 18  -20

SMALL
SERVES 8-10

LARGE
SERVES 18  -20

$29
$42
$42
$42
$42
$42
$46

8 WRAPS 16 WRAPS

Fish Platter                                                                $33 per person 
$47


