

CATERING MENU KOSHER

WRAPS		SMALL 8 WRAPS	LARGE 16 WRAPS
Falafel Tuna/Grilled Vegetable Wrap/Spanish Eggplant &F Avocado/Tomato Basil	eta/	\$125 \$110	\$240 \$200
PLATTERS	SMALL SERVES 8-10	MEDIUM SERVES 12-15	LARGE SERVES 18 -20
Eggplant Parmigiana Platter Mediterranean Platter Asian Platter Quinoa Platter Tray of French Fries Fruit Platter Crudite Platter Fish Platter Gluten-Free Quiche Platter Mushroom/Onion & Cheese/Broccoli & Cheese/	\$117 \$104 \$98 \$117 \$72 \$104 \$85 \$33 per perso \$47	\$143 \$117 on	\$220 \$195 \$189 \$221 \$137 \$182 \$150
Spinach & Cheese/Mixed Vegetable & Cheese SALADS		SMALL SERVES 8-10	LARGE SERVES 18 -20
House Salad Caesar Salad Greek Salad Beet Salad		\$78 \$85 \$111 \$111	\$143 \$150 \$202 \$202
PASTA		SMALL SERVES 8-10	LARGE SERVES 18 -20
Baked Ziti Primavera Vegetable Lasagna PIZZAS		\$104 \$104 \$104	\$195 \$195 \$195
Classic Margherita Funghi Primavera Eggplant Blanca Sicilian			\$29 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$42 \$46

NO OUTSIDE FOOD OR BEVERAGE...THANK YOU!